Hotice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION**

## **WELL PLUGGING RECORD**

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Lease Operator: L&G P	etroleum Oper	ating LLC			API Number: 15 - 001 - 02111	-00-0
Address: 1396 So Dak	ota Rd, Iola, K	S			Lease Name: West Riggs	
Phone: (620)365-74	35 Ope	rator License # 32	2851		Well Number: 12B	National Control of the Control of t
Type of Well: Oil (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Well) The plugging proposal was aby: Clayton Titel	Vater Supply Well, Ca	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$				
Is ACO-1 filed?	□ No If not,	is well log attached	l? ⊓ Yes	. No	County: ALLEN	East   West
Producing Formation(s): Li Bartlesville	St All (If needed attack Depth to Top: Depth to Top: Depth to Top:	895 Bottom Bottom	. <u>925</u> т.с	).	Date Well Completed:  Plugging Commenced: 6/21/07  Plugging Completed: 6/21/07	
Show depth and thickness of Oil, Gas or Wat		jas formations.	·			
Formation	Content	Enom		<del></del>	Surface Conductor & Production)	
Bartlesville	Surface	From Surface	10ft	Size	Put In Pulled Out	
	Casing			6 in		
	Cusing	Surface	925ft	2 in		
Describe in detail the manne hole. If cement or other plug- See attachment	l r in which the well is s were used, state t	l s plugged, indicatin the character of sa	g where the mu	rd fluid was pla ed from (botton	nced and the method or methods used in introduc n), to (top) for each plug set.	ing it into the
Name of Plugging Contractor Address: <u>Chanute, Ks</u> Name of Party Responsible fo				ng I I C	License#: 33961	
State of Kansas Randy Peterso	County,	Allen		, \$\$.		
sworn on oath, says: That I has ame are true and correct, so	ave knowledge of th help me God.	e facts statements	, and matters he	erein confained	Operator) or (Cascader) on above-described well, it d, and the log of the above-described well is as fil KANSAS CORPORATION COR	ed, and the
		(Address) 1396	South Dal	ota Rd., Io	ola, KS OCT 0 1 2007	P
	SUBSCRIBED and			day of	CONSERVATION DIVIS WICHITA KS  COMMISSION Expires:  RUTH A. C Notary Public S	ARVALHO

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 884, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER		1548	4
LOCATION O-Ha	wa	KS	
FOREMAN Free	in	Nader	,

## TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET CEMENT

1/21/2	CUSTOMER#	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6/21/07	4775 Wes	- Riggs #100	9	24	18	AL
USTOMER L. +. C.	Paral A-	941 14	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
AILING ADDRE	SS	941 witors	506	Fred		D/1/251
1396	Sa. Dakota F	וגי	495	Casay		
ry	So. Dakota F	ZIP CODE	122	011-2		
Tola	V	5 66749		7.77		
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN	HOLE SI		PTH 908	CASING SIZE & W	EIGHT -	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
SING DEPTH	DRILL PI				OTHER	No. of the last of
URRY WEIGH	-			CEMENT LEFT In	- Cina	11
SPLACEMENT	San Committee of the Co	EMENT PSI MIX PSI_	Contracting the second	RATE 48PM	. commission of the commission	will refer be a second of the
MARKS: KO			thru 23/8	Tubine	. m:	V
7			mix Come	+ w/ 6 %	fremis	
6 1	to Fill o			0.11 2	3/8" Tul	
	- at 12-11	3/ Cemex 20 s		14 5K5 T	otal	45-
	por con u	y convert son			<u> </u>	Name of the second seco
Cus.	tones C. al	red H20		Who contributes to the country communications in the property of the contribution of the first of the country o		
	- Suppl	1. F.S #72. Y		Principles and the second from the second	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	hanningsomelas i productiva particular de contra co
Kes I	Dec' Ole de '	-K11-		tillegestärreformisert, missionä suotes sirvenne suoteillistattiilistättistättestattappestin onto		Andrew Transportation of the State of the St
	lep! Claydon!				Beginned to a transportation of the contract o	
leftered to represent the Community of t		halfert from the community and all the state of the state		***************************************		
ACCOUNT	QUANTITY or UNITS	NESCRIPTIO	N of SERVICES or PRO	DRICT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CODE						TOTAL
5405N	1.f 2.	PUMP CHARGE Plus	the same of the sa	Comen't Pung	A195	840 00
5406	1/2 50 mi		Truck	478		&%-0
5407A	14.448-	Ton Ton Milea	9.2	/22	ant trades of unitarity flow years and also as a superior and a second	7944
-			. NAME TO A STATE OF THE PARTY			
1124	<u> </u>		min A	_		Commence of the Party of the Pa
			Manual Company			20355
11188	1230#	Premium	Gd Comes			20355
	/2.30#		<u>GA</u>	nnaga pilaka katalaga		1845
	/236#		<u>GA</u>	b Total		1845
	/2.30**		<u>GA</u>	nnaga pilaka katalaga		2937 <sup>(</sup>
	/2.30**		Gal Su l	nnaga pilaka katalaga	<b>.</b>	184 <sup>±</sup> 3937 <sup>€</sup>
	/2.30#		Gal Su l	b Total	2	184 <sup>4</sup> 3937 <sup>4</sup>
	/2.36#		Gal Su l	b Total		184 <sup>4</sup> 3937 <sup>4</sup>
11188	/2.364		Gal Su l	b Total	>	184 <sup>4</sup> 3937 <sup>4</sup>
	/2.36#		Gal Su l	b Total		184 <sup>±</sup> 3937 <sup>€</sup>
11188	/2.36#		Gal Su l	b Total		184 <sup>4</sup> 3937 <sup>4</sup> 139.84
11188	/2.36		Gal Su l	b Total dy@ 6.3%	RECT	7937 4 7937 4
11188	/2.364		Gal Su l	b Total dy@ 6.3%		7937 4 7937 4
11188	/2.364		Gal Su l	b Total dy@ 6.3%	RECT	7937 4 7937 4
11188	/2.36#		Gal Su l	b Total ax@ 6.39	RECE ANSAS CORPORA	184 <sup>4</sup> 3937 <sup>4</sup> 139.84  IVED